2023.10
Encoders
10 mm Square GS
Product Catalog
Panasonic
新規採用停止（英）
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ ANCTB60E   202310Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2023

Type EVQVX
10 mm Square GS
EXPLANATION OF PART NO.
SPECIFICATIONS
E V Q V X
Shaft Trims & DimensionsProduct Code Specifications Output (Pulses)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
ー 1 ー
Panasonic
新規採用停止（英）
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/
Encoders 10 mm Square GS
ANCTB60E   202310Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2023
PWB mounting hole for reference
Phase Difference Test Circuit Diagram
CAD
 ■ EVQVX
DIMENSIONS Unit: mmThe CAD data of the products with a “CAD” mark can be downloaded from our Website.CAD
External dimensions
Circuit diagram
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask our sales representative for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact our sales representative immediately.
B
ACOM
Shaft hole shape and dimension
View Ⓓ
Mounting
Surface
9.0 mm
7.0 mm
11.0 mm
Height
H
6-6
0ﾟ
1.
25 30ﾟ±3ﾟ
4.0 0.6
2.7
4.2
2.0
0.7
H
5.
0
4.0
4.
1
3-0.8±0.1
5.0
3.
5
3.
5
(φ
3.
8)
3.
05
9.7
11.6±1.0 6.8
2.0
4.0
R4.1
COM B A
M
3-1.73+0.1‒0